
 
 
Dentistry Student (2015/2016 Jan. entry)  
Session 2016-2017 , Term 2 

It is essential that you know when and where your lectures, tutorials and laboratory sessions are being held. 

Timetable clashes 

If you are having a problem with your timetable because the units you selected are clashing, you might have to choose other units. If lecture and/or tutorial times coincide with 
other units, you can register a clash at the international office, located at the main campus of TUMS. 
You can also contact the co-ordinator officers to find out about changing tutorial times. You need to do this before the second week of each semester. 
If the situation is not resolved after talking to the unit co-ordinators, contact the relevant office. If the problem still cannot be solved, you may need to change your enrolment.   

Dentistry Students (2015/2016 Jan. entry) 
Session 2015-2016 , Term 2 

Number of Units   Course Name  
2.0 Anatomical Sciences II (theory) 
1.0 Anatomical Sciences II (practical) 
1.0 Parasitology 
1.5 Oral health and Community Health (theory) 
0.5 Oral health and Community Health (practical) 
1.0 Medical Physics 
1.0 Information Technology 
2.0 Medical Genetics 
2.0 Psychology 
1.0 Physical Training I 
1.0 Advanced Terminology I 
2.0 Divine Texts 
16 Total 

1 | P a g e    O c t o b e r  1 8 ,  2 0 1 6  
 



 
 
Dentistry Student (2015/2016 Jan. entry)  
Session 2016-2017 , Term 2 

Dentistry Student (2015/2016 Jan entry) Session 2016-2017 , Term 2 

 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1395/06/27 09/17/2016 Saturday Primary health care 
at: class#7, Medical School 

Overview of  
Skull & Osteology 

Dr. Akbari 
at: Class#4, Medical School 

  
Anatomical 
Sciences II 
Practical 

1 

1395/06/28 09/18/2016 Sunday 

Introduction to Protozoology- 
Malaria Parasites 
Dr. Nateghpoor 

at: Class#2, Medical School 

Devine Texts 
Dr. Nicknam 

at: International college 

Medical Terminology I 
Dr. Sabouri 

at: Class#6, Medical 
School 

  1 

1395/06/29 09/19/2016 Monday 

History and Significance of 
Medical Genetics in the clinic 

Dr. Tavakoli 
at: Class#6, Medical School 

Nature of Psychology 
Dr. ErshadiManesh 

at: Class#2, Medical School 

Physical Training I 
(women)   1 

1395/06/30 09/20/2016 Tuesday         1 

1395/06/31 09/21/2016 Wednesday 
Ultrasound 

Dr. Hossain Ghadiri 
at: Class#1, Medical School 

      1 

1395/07/01 09/22/2016 Thursday         1 

2 | P a g e    O c t o b e r  1 8 ,  2 0 1 6  
 



 
 
Dentistry Student (2015/2016 Jan. entry)  
Session 2016-2017 , Term 2 

 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1395/07/03 09/24/2016 Saturday General terms in public health 
at: class#7, Medical School 

Osteology 
 Dr. Akbari 

at: Class#4, Medical School 
  

Anatomical 
Sciences II 
Practical 

2 

1395/07/04 09/25/2016 Sunday 

Trichomonas species eps. T. 
tenax-Giardia- 

Cryptosporidium-Isospora-
Toxoplasma 
Dr. Shojaee 

at: Class#2, Medical School 

Devine Texts 
Dr. Nicknam 

at: International college 

Medical Terminology I 
Dr. Sabouri 

at: Class#6, Medical 
School 

  2 

1395/07/05 09/26/2016 Monday 

Molecular Genetics, Gene 
Mutations and Applications 

Dr. Keramatipour 
at: Class#6, Medical School 

Neurobiological basis of 
Psychology 

Dr. ErshadiManesh 
at: Class#2, Medical School 

Physical Training I 
(women)   2 

1395/07/06 09/27/2016 Tuesday   

Osteology 
 Dr. Akbari 

at: Histology Hall, Medical 
School 

Anatomical Sciences 
II Practical   2 

1395/07/07 09/28/2016 Wednesday 
Ultrasound 

Dr. Hossain Ghadiri 
at: Class#1, Medical School 

      2 

1395/07/08 09/29/2016 Thursday         2 

  

3 | P a g e    O c t o b e r  1 8 ,  2 0 1 6  
 



 
 
Dentistry Student (2015/2016 Jan. entry)  
Session 2016-2017 , Term 2 

 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1395/07/10 10/01/2016 Saturday 

Prevention and control of 
communicable and 

 non- communicable disease  
at: class#7, Medical School 

Sinuses & Fontanelles 
Dr. Akbari 

at: Class#4, Medical School 
  

Anatomical 
Sciences II 
Practical 

3 

1395/07/11 10/02/2016 Sunday 

Leishmania & Leishmaniasis- 
Entamoeba species esp. E. 

gingivalis 
Dr. Mohebali 

at: Class#2, Medical School 

Devine Texts 
Dr. Nicknam 

at: International college 

Medical Terminology I 
Dr. Sabouri 

at: Class#6, Medical 
School 

  3 

1395/07/12 10/03/2016 Monday 

Modes of Monogenic 
Inheritance 

Professor Noori-Daloii 
at: Class#6, Medical School 

Factors in Psychological 
Development 

Dr. ErshadiManesh 
at: Class#2, Medical School 

Physical Training I 
(women)   3 

1395/07/13 10/04/2016 Tuesday   

Carotid Triangle 
Dr. Kashani 

at: Histology Hall, Medical 
School 

Anatomical Sciences 
II Practical   3 

1395/07/14 10/05/2016 Wednesday 
Ultrasound 

Dr. Hossain Ghadiri 
at: Class#1, Medical School 

      3 

1395/07/15 10/06/2016 Thursday         3 

  

4 | P a g e    O c t o b e r  1 8 ,  2 0 1 6  
 



 
 
Dentistry Student (2015/2016 Jan. entry)  
Session 2016-2017 , Term 2 

  

 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1395/07/17 10/08/2016 Saturday 
Basics of environmental  

health 
at: class#7, Medical School 

Posterior Triangle 
Dr. Kashani 

at: Class#4, Medical School 
  

Anatomical 
Sciences II 
Practical 

4 

1395/07/18 10/09/2016 Sunday 

Leishmania & Leishmaniasis- 
Entamoeba species esp. E. 

gingivalis 
Dr. Mohebali 

at: Class#2, Medical School 

Devine Texts 
Dr. Nicknam 

at: Class# 301, International 
college 

Medical Terminology I 
Dr. Sabouri 

at: Class#6, Medical 
School 

  4 

1395/07/19 10/10/2016 Monday 

Chromosomes in the Cell- G-
Banding and Karyotyping/ 

Multiple Congenital Anomalies 
Dr. Shakoori 

at: Class#6, Medical School 

Perception 
Dr. ErshadiManesh 

at: Class#2, Medical School 
    4 

1395/07/20 10/11/2016 Tuesday         4 

1395/07/21 10/12/2016 Wednesday         4 

1395/07/22 10/13/2016 Thursday         4 

5 | P a g e    O c t o b e r  1 8 ,  2 0 1 6  
 



 
 
Dentistry Student (2015/2016 Jan. entry)  
Session 2016-2017 , Term 2 

  

 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1395/07/24 10/15/2016 Saturday 

International organizations, 
World Health Organization,  

main indexes 
at: class#7, Medical School 

Suprahyoid & Prevertebral 
Region 

Dr. Kashani 
at: Class#4, Medical School 

  
Anatomical 
Sciences II 
Practical 

5 

1395/07/25 10/16/2016 Sunday 

Introduction to Helminthology- 
Trematoda: Schistosomiasis; 

Paragonimus-Nematoda: 
Hookworms 

Dr. Farahnak 
at: Class#2, Medical School 

Devine Texts 
Dr. Nicknam 

at: Class# 301, International 
college 

Medical Terminology I 
Dr. Sabouri 

at: Class#6, Medical 
School 

  5 

1395/07/26 10/17/2016 Monday 

Modes of Monogenic 
Inheritance 

Professor Noori-Daloii 
at: Class#6, Old Dentistry 

School 

State of Consciousness 
Dr. ErshadiManesh 

at: Class#3, Medical School 
    5 

1395/07/27 10/18/2016 Tuesday   

Infrahyoid Region 
Dr. Kashani 

at: Class#5,2nd floor, Old 
Dentistry School 

Physical Training I 
(men) code 157 

13-14:30 
  5 

1395/07/28 10/19/2016 Wednesday 
Ultrasound 

Dr. Hossain Ghadiri 
at: Class#1, Medical School 

    
Physical Training I 
(women) code 110 

14:30-16 
5 

1395/07/29 10/20/2016 Thursday         5 

6 | P a g e    O c t o b e r  1 8 ,  2 0 1 6  
 



 
 
Dentistry Student (2015/2016 Jan. entry)  
Session 2016-2017 , Term 2 

  

 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1395/08/01 10/22/2016 Saturday 
Health condition of world 

population, WHO perspective 
at: class#7, Medical School 

Face 
(Muscles, Parotid Gland) 

Dr. HedayatPour 
at: Class#4, Medical School 

  
Anatomical 
Sciences II 
Practical 

6 

1395/08/02 10/23/2016 Sunday 

Trematoda:Fasciola-; Cestoda: 
Hymenolepis-Hydatidosis 

Dr. Molavie 
at: Class#2, Medical School 

Devine Texts 
Dr. Nicknam 

at: Class# 301, International 
college 

Medical Terminology I 
Dr. Sabouri 

at: Class#6, Medical 
School 

  6 

1395/08/03 10/24/2016 Monday 
Cancer Genetics 

Professor Mehdi pour 
at: Class#6, Medical School 

Learning 
Dr. ErshadiManesh 

at: Class#2, Medical School 
    6 

1395/08/04 10/25/2016 Tuesday   

Scalp, Temporal & 
Infratemporal Region 

 Dr. HedayatPour 
at: Class#5,2nd floor, Old 

Dentistry School 

Physical Training I 
(men) code 157 

13-14:30 
  6 

1395/08/05 10/26/2016 Wednesday 
Ultrasound 

Dr. Hossain Ghadiri 
at: Class#1, Medical School  

    
Physical Training I 
(women) code 110 

14:30-16 
6 

1395/08/06 10/27/2016 Thursday      6 

7 | P a g e    O c t o b e r  1 8 ,  2 0 1 6  
 



 
 
Dentistry Student (2015/2016 Jan. entry)  
Session 2016-2017 , Term 2 

  

 date Day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1395/08/08 10/29/2016 Saturday Health system of Iran 
at: class#7, Medical School 

Oral & Nasal Cavity 
 Dr. HedayatPour 

at: Class#4, Medical School 
  

Anatomical 
Sciences II 
Practical 

7 

1395/08/09 10/30/2016 Sunday 

Cestoda:Taeniasis; 
Nematoda (continue) esp. 

Strongyloides 
 Dr. Molavie 

at: Class#2, Medical School 

Devine Texts 
Dr. Nicknam 

at: Class# 301, International 
college 

Medical Terminology I 
Dr. Sabouri 

at: Class#6, Medical 
School 

  7 

1395/08/10 10/31/2016 Monday 

Genetics of Metabolic 
Disorders and Newborn 

Screening 
Dr. Ghadami 

at: Class#6, Medical School 

 Memory 
Dr. ErshadiManesh 

at: Class#1, Medical School 
    7 

1395/08/11 11/01/2016 Tuesday   

Pharynx,  
Lymph Nodes of Head & Neck 

 Dr. HedayatPour 
at: Class#5,2nd floor, Old 

Dentistry School 

Physical Training I 
(men) code 157 

13-14:30 
  7 

1395/08/12 11/02/2016 Wednesday 
Nuclear Medicine 

Dr. Hossain Ghadiri 
at: Class#1, Medical School 

    
Physical Training I 
(women) code 110 

14:30-16 
7 

1395/08/13 11/03/2016 Thursday      7 

8 | P a g e    O c t o b e r  1 8 ,  2 0 1 6  
 



 
 
Dentistry Student (2015/2016 Jan. entry)  
Session 2016-2017 , Term 2 

  

 Date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1395/08/15 11/05/2016 Saturday 
Health centers and sub ordinal 

unite 
at: class#7, Medical School 

      8 

1395/08/16 11/06/2016 Sunday 

Superficial & Cutaneous 
Mycoses 
Dr. Daie 

at: Class#2, Medical School 

Devine Texts 
Dr. Nicknam 

at: Class# 301, International 
college 

Medical Terminology I 
Dr. Sabouri 

at: Class#6, Medical 
School 

  8 

1395/08/17 11/07/2016 Monday 

Genetics of Hematologic 
Disorders 
Dr. Kabuli 

at: Class#6, Medical School 

Motivation and Emotion 
Dr. ErshadiManesh 

at: Class#1, Medical School 
    8 

1395/08/18 11/08/2016 Tuesday   

Oral Mucosa &  Special  
Mucosa 

Dr. Malek 
at: Class#5,2nd floor, Old 

Dentistry School 

Physical Training I 
(men) code 157 

13-14:30 
  8 

1395/08/19 11/09/2016 Wednesday 
Nuclear Medicine 

Dr. Hossain Ghadiri 
at: Class#1, Medical School  

    
Physical Training I 
(women) code 110 

14:30-16 
8 

1395/08/20 11/10/2016 Thursday   

Communication skills and Medical Ethics workshop 
10-16 

 at: Anatomy Hall, Medical School 
Dr. Shamsi 

8 

9 | P a g e    O c t o b e r  1 8 ,  2 0 1 6  
 



 
 
Dentistry Student (2015/2016 Jan. entry)  
Session 2016-2017 , Term 2 

  

 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1395/08/22 11/12/2016 Saturday 

Health system  manpower in 
Iran 

Dr. Pakdaman 
at: class#7, Medical School 

      9 

1395/08/23 11/13/2016 Sunday 
Subcutaneous Mycoses 

Dr. Hashemi 
at: Class#2, Medical School 

Devine Texts 
Dr. Nicknam 

at: Class# 301, International 
college 

Medical Terminology I 
Dr. Sabouri 

at: Class#6, Medical 
School 

  9 

1395/08/24 11/14/2016 Monday 

Genetics of Musculoskeletal & 
Cardiovascular Disorders 

Dr. Akrami 
at: Class#6, Medical School 

 Personality 
Dr. ErshadiManesh 

at: Class#7, Medical School 
    9 

1395/08/25 11/15/2016 Tuesday   

Salivary Glands 
Dr. Malek 

at: Class#5,2nd floor, Old 
Dentistry School 

Physical Training I 
(men) code 157 

13-14:30 
  9 

1395/08/26 11/16/2016 Wednesday 
Nuclear Medicine 

Dr. Hossain Ghadiri 
at: Class#1, Medical School  

Tooth Enamel 
Dr. Rastegar 

at: Histology Hall, Medical 
School 

Anatomical Sciences 
II Practical 

Physical Training I 
(women) code 110 

14:30-16 
9 

1395/08/27 11/17/2016 Thursday       9 

10 | P a g e    O c t o b e r  1 8 ,  2 0 1 6  
 



 
 
Dentistry Student (2015/2016 Jan. entry)  
Session 2016-2017 , Term 2 

  

 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1395/08/29 11/19/2016 Saturday Dental  manpower 
at: class#7, Medical School       10 

1395/08/30 11/20/2016 Sunday         10 

1395/09/01 11/21/2016 Monday 

Genetics of Neurologic 
Disorders 

Dr. Keramatipour  
at: Class#6, Medical School 

Conflict and Stress 
Dr. ErshadiManesh  

at: Class#2, Medical School 
    10 

1395/09/02 11/22/2016 Tuesday   

Tooth Dentin 
Dr. Rastegar 

at: Class#5,2nd floor, Old 
Dentistry School 

Physical Training I 
(men) code 157 

13-14:30 
  10 

1395/09/03 11/23/2016 Wednesday 
Nuclear Medicine 

Dr. Hossain Ghadiri 
at: Class#1, Medical School 

Cementum 
Dr. Rastegar 

at: Histology Hall, Medical 
School 

Anatomical Sciences 
II Practical 

Physical Training I 
(women) code 110 

14:30-16 
10 

1395/09/04 11/24/2016 Thursday         10 

11 | P a g e    O c t o b e r  1 8 ,  2 0 1 6  
 



 
 
Dentistry Student (2015/2016 Jan. entry)  
Session 2016-2017 , Term 2 

  

 Date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1395/09/06 11/26/2016 Saturday 
Children oral health 

Dr. Pakdaman 
at: class#7, Medical School 

      11 

1395/09/07 11/27/2016 Sunday 
Deep Mycoses 

Dr. Rezaie 
at: Class#2, Medical School 

Devine Texts 
Dr. Nicknam 

at: Class# 301, International 
college 

Medical Terminology I 
Dr. Sabouri 

at: Class#6, Medical 
School 

  11 

1395/09/08 11/28/2016 Monday         11 

1395/09/09 11/29/2016 Tuesday   

Dental Pulp & Periodontal 
Ligament 

Dr. Rastegar 
at: Class#5,2nd floor, Old 

Dentistry School 

Physical Training I 
(men) code 157 

13-14:30 
  11 

1395/09/10 11/30/2016 Wednesday         11 

1395/09/11 12/01/2016 Thursday         11 

12 | P a g e    O c t o b e r  1 8 ,  2 0 1 6  
 



 
 
Dentistry Student (2015/2016 Jan. entry)  
Session 2016-2017 , Term 2 

  

 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1395/09/13 12/03/2016 Saturday Adult oral health 
at: class#7, Medical School 

Alveolar bone & 
Temporomandibular Joint 

Ms. Malek 
at: Daneshjo Hall, medical 

school 

    12 

1395/09/14 12/04/2016 Sunday   

Devine Texts 
Dr. Nicknam 

at: Class# 301, International 
college 

Medical Terminology I 
Dr. Sabouri 

at: Class#6, Medical 
School 

  12 

1395/09/15 12/05/2016 Monday 

Genetics of Renal, 
Gastrointestinal, and Hepatic 

Disorders 
Dr. Akrami 

at: Class#6, Medical School 

 Abnormal psychology 
Dr. ErshadiManesh  

at: Class#2, Medical School 
    12 

1395/09/16 12/06/2016 Tuesday   

Larynx & Pharynx 
Dr. Rastegar 

at: Class#5,2nd floor, Old 
Dentistry School 

Physical Training I 
(men) code 157 

13-14:30 
  12 

1395/09/17 12/07/2016 Wednesday   

Thyroid & Parathyroid 
Dr. Rastegar 

at: Histology Hall, Medical 
School 

Anatomical Sciences 
II Practical 

Physical Training I 
(women) code 110 

14:30-16 
12 

1395/09/18 12/08/2016 Thursday         12 

13 | P a g e    O c t o b e r  1 8 ,  2 0 1 6  
 



 
 
Dentistry Student (2015/2016 Jan. entry)  
Session 2016-2017 , Term 2 

  

 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1395/09/20 12/10/2016 Saturday Introduction to dentistry, and educational needs 
      13 

1395/09/21 12/11/2016 Sunday   

Devine Texts 
Dr. Nicknam 

at: Class# 301, International 
college 

Medical Terminology I 
Dr. Sabouri 

at: Class#6, Medical 
School 

  13 

1395/09/22 12/12/2016 Monday 

Genetic Engineering and Its 
Applications in Medicine 
Professor Noori-Daloii 

at: Class#6, Medical School 

Methods of Therapy 
Dr. ErshadiManesh  

at: Class#2, Medical School 
    13 

1395/09/23 12/13/2016 Tuesday   

Embryology of Head & Neck 
Dr. Amidi 

at: Class#5,2nd floor, Old 
Dentistry School 

Physical Training I 
(men) code 157 

13-14:30 
  13 

1395/09/24 12/14/2016 Wednesday       
Physical Training I 
(women) code 110 

14:30-16 
13 

1395/09/25 12/15/2016 Thursday     Physical Training I 
(men)   13 

14 | P a g e    O c t o b e r  1 8 ,  2 0 1 6  
 



 
 
Dentistry Student (2015/2016 Jan. entry)  
Session 2016-2017 , Term 2 

  

 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1395/09/27 12/17/2016 Saturday         14 

1395/09/28 12/18/2016 Sunday   

Devine Texts 
Dr. Nicknam 

at: Class# 301, International 
college 

Medical Terminology I 
Dr. Sabouri 

at: Class#6, Medical 
School 

  14 

1395/09/29 12/19/2016 Monday 

Disorders of Sexual 
Differentiation and 

Development 
Professor Modarressi 

at: Class#7, Medical School 

Methods of Therapy 
Dr. ErshadiManesh  

at: Class#2, Medical School 
    14 

1395/09/30 12/20/2016 Tuesday   

Embryology of Jaw & Tooth 
Dr. Amidi 

at: Class#5,2nd floor, Old 
Dentistry School 

Physical Training I 
(men) code 157 

13-14:30 
  14 

1395/10/01 12/21/2016 Wednesday       
Physical Training I 
(women) code 110 

14:30-16 
14 

1395/10/02 12/22/2016 Thursday         14 

15 | P a g e    O c t o b e r  1 8 ,  2 0 1 6  
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1395/10/04 12/24/2016 Saturday Introduction to dentistry, and educational needs 
      15 

1395/10/05 12/25/2016 Sunday   

Devine Texts 
Dr. Nicknam 

at: Class# 301, International 
college 

Medical Terminology I 
Dr. Sabouri 

at: Class#6, Medical 
School 

  15 

1395/10/06 12/26/2016 Monday 

Population Genetics and 
Medicine 
Dr. Talebi 

at: Class#6, Medical School 

Course review 
Dr. ErshadiManesh 

at: Class#2, Medical School 
    15 

1395/10/07 12/27/2016 Tuesday     
Physical Training I 

(men) code 157 
13-14:30 

  15 

1395/10/08 12/28/2016 Wednesday   

Diagnostic Approach for a 
Child with Multiple Anomalies 

or Dysmorphic Features 
Dr. Talebi 

at: Histology Hall, Medical 
School 

  
Physical Training I 
(women) code 110 

14:30-16 
15 

1395/10/09 12/29/2016 Thursday         15 

16 | P a g e    O c t o b e r  1 8 ,  2 0 1 6  
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1395/10/11 12/31/2016 Saturday Introduction to dentistry, and educational needs 
      16 

1395/10/12 01/01/2017 Sunday   

Devine Texts 
Dr. Nicknam 

at: Class# 301, International 
college 

Medical Terminology I 
Dr. Sabouri 

at: Class#6, Medical 
School 

  16 

1395/10/13 01/02/2017 Monday 

Modern Molecular Medicine- 
Gene Therapy 
Dr. Ghadami 

at: Class#6, Medical School 

      16 

1395/10/14 01/03/2017 Tuesday     
Physical Training I 

(men) code 157 
13-14:30 

  16 

1395/10/15 01/04/2017 Wednesday   

 Individualized Medicine 
Dr. Tavakkoly 

at: Histology Hall, Medical 
School 

  
Physical Training I 
(women) code 110 

14:30-16 
16 

17 | P a g e    O c t o b e r  1 8 ,  2 0 1 6  
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